
Performing Arts Workshop
2022-23 YOUTH PERFORMANCE PROGRAMS

DAY

Tuesday 9/13
Tuesday 9/13
Tuesday 9/13
Tuesday 9/13
Tuesday 9/13
Tuesday 9/13
Tuesday 9/13
Tuesday 9/13
Tuesday 9/13
Tuesday 9/13
Tuesday 9/13 

Wednesday 9/14
Wednesday 9/14
Wednesday 9/14
Wednesday 9/14
Wednesday 9/14
Wednesday 9/14
Wednesday 9/14
Wednesday 9/14
Wednesday 9/14
Wednesday 9/14

Thursday 9/15
Thursday 9/15
Thursday 9/15
Thursday 9/15
Thursday 9/15
Thursday 9/15
Thursday 9/15
Thursday 9/15
Thursday 9/15
Thursday 9/15
Thursday 9/15

TIME 

4:15p-4:35p
4:40p-5:00p
4:40p-5:00p
4:40p-5:00p
5:05p-5:25p
5:05p-5:25p
5:05p-5:25p
5:25p-5:45p
5:25p-5:45p
5:45p-6:45p
5:45p-6:45p

4:15p-4:35p
4:15p-4:35p
4:40p-5:00p
4:40p-5:00p
4:40p-5:00p
5:05p-5:25p
5:05p-5:25p
5:05p-5:25p
5:25p-5:45p
5:45p-6:45p

4:15p-4:35p
4:15p-4:35p
4:15p-4:35p
4:40p-5:00p
4:40p-5:00p
4:40p-5:00p
5:05p-5:25p
5:05p-5:25p
5:05p-5:25p
5:25P-5:45P
5:45p-6:45p

AGE

3-4
4-5
6-8
9-11
6-8
9-11
12-17
9-11
12-17
7-9
8-12

4-5
6-8
4-5
6-8
9-11
6-8
9-11
12-17
12-17
10-13

3-4
6-8
9-11
4-5
6-8
9-11
4-5
6-8
12-17
12-17
14-17

CLASS

Pre-Ballet 
Hip Hop
Ballet
Tap
Tap
Ballet
Ballet
Lyrical Jazz
Jazz
CK Ensemble I
CK Ambassadors 

Ballet
Hip Hop
Tap
Acrobatic Dance
Hip Hop
Jazz
Acrobatic Dance
Contemp. Lyrical
Acrobatic Dance
CK Ensemble II

Pre-Ballet
Tap
Breakdance
Hip Hop
Acrobatic Dance
Jazz
Acrobatic Dance
Jazz
Breakdance
Tap
CK Ensemble III

*** OPEN HOUSE SEPTEMBER 13-15, 2022 ***
STOP BY 4PM-8PM TO SEE THE SPACE, MEET OUR DIRECTOR AND TEAM.



CONTACT INFO@PERFORMINGARTSWORKSHOP-NJ.COM TO BOOK YOUR FREE TRIAL(S).

SEE TRIAL SCHEDULE BELOW. SEE OCTOBER THROUGH MAY CLASS SCHEDULE HERE. 



ALL LEVELS WELCOME! 
COMPLIMENTARY PLACEMENT EVALUATIONS AVAILABLE UPON DECISION TO ENROLL IN PROGRAM. 



PLEASE NOTE: 'COMPANY KIDS' (CK) TRIALS ARE OPEN TO ALL DANCERS, AGE 7-17. 

NO AUDITION NECESSARY. MINIMUM CLASS HOURS & COMMITMENT REQUIRED TO JOIN THE TEAM. 
COMPANY KIDS HAVE ADDITIONAL TRAINING, WORKSHOP & PERFORMANCE OPPORTUNITIES.

NON-COMPETITIVE & COMPETITIVE ENSEMBLE OPTIONS. 

PERFORMING ARTS WORKSHOP | 196 MORGAN STREET | JERSEY CITY, NJ 07302 | (201) 424-3075
WWW.PERFORMINGARTSWORKSHOP-NJ.COM 

https://www.performingartsworkshop-nj.com/2022-23-youth-performance-programs
http://www.performingartsworkshop-nj.com/
http://www.performingartsworkshop-nj.com/

